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6,000

3,0
00

프리미엄 부스 2부스
(3,000*6,000*3,000)

인포데스크/접의자
콘센트
ARM HQI

SET
KW
EA

1
1
2

220V
50w

그래픽 부착면
3,000*1,500
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간판명 돔보커팅 부착



프리미엄 부스 3부스
(9,000*3,000*3,750)

인포데스크/접의자
콘센트
ARM HQI

SET
KW
EA

1
1
4

220V
50w

그래픽 부착면
2,250*2,250

그래픽 부착면
2,250*2,250

3.750
3.000

9,000

3,0
00

2250*500*1000(h)
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프리미엄 부스 4부스
(6,000*6,000*3,500)

인포데스크/접의자
콘센트
ARM HQI

SET
KW
EA

1
1
4

220V
50w

그래픽 부착면
2,250*2,250

그래픽 부착면
2,250*2,250 그래픽 부착면

1,500*1,5003,250

6,000
6,000

3,500

[전면]3750*500*1000(h)
+[측면]750*500*1000(h)
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프리미엄 부스 6부스
(9,000*6,000*4,250)

인포데스크/접의자
콘센트
ARM HQI

SET
KW
EA

1
1
5

220V
50w

그래픽 부착면
2,250*2,250

그래픽 부착면
1,500*2,250

그래픽 부착면
4,500*2,250

4,250

6,000 9,000

3,250

2250*500*1000(h)

[전면]2250*500*1000(h)
+[측면]1500*500*1000(h)
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